SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

KW

RPM

VOLT

AMP

HZ

2025-04-19 16.35.13

ELECTRIC MOTORS

BEVI-1A632-2

Pa lager
EL1594
BEVI
1A632-2
0,3
3350
440
0,67

60




kW IHz Vv A | r/m |Coso
030]80| 440y 0,567 | 3350|003

IEC 34-1|l.classF |IP 55 |S 3

& [5a1/]]°| 3~Mot.. = = CE

Blomsterméla, Sweden Type JASR 2,,2 SR

2025-04-19 16.35.13



